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Key economic indicators

Data releases
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* P=Prelim, * A=Advance, *F=Final,

UK

Thailand

Spain
Thailand
Italy
France

UK

Unit
Industrial Production % Mo
Industrial Production % Yo¥
Manufacturing PRI Index
Non-manufacturing PMI Index
MPI % YoY
Capacity Utilization Index
Retail Sales % Mo
Retail Sales NSA % Yo
GDP % QoQ
GDOP % YoYf
BoP Current Account Balance USD, bn
Exports % Yoy
Exports UsD, m
Imports % Yoy
Imports UsD, m
Trade Balance UsD, bn
CPl EU Harmonized % Mo
CPI EU Harmonized % Yo¥
MMNI Chicago PMI Index
Dallas Fed Manufacturing Activity Index
S&P Global lapan PMI Mg Index
Caixin PMI Manufacturing Index
HCOB Spain Manufacturing PMI Index
Business Sentiment Index Index
HCOB Italy Manufacturing PMI Index
HCOB France Manufacturing PRI Index
Unemployment Claims Rate %
HCOB Germany Manufacturing PRI Index
ECB 3 Year CPI Expectations )
HCOB Eurozone Manufacturing P Index
ECB 1 Year CPI Expectations )
SEP Global UK Manufacturing PMI Index
CPIl % Yol
CPI % Mol
Core CPI % YoY
S5E&P Global Manufacturing PMI Index
15M Manufacturing Index
Construction Spending % Mok
JOLTS lob Openings Thousands

Source: Bloomberg, TISCO Economic Strategy Unit (TISCO ESU)
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Jun
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B better than mkt

Mkt

3.5%
1.6%
48 6
503
2.0%

05%
3.6%
0.7%
13%
5340m

0.3%
2.2%

430
-10.0

7300k

Actual

0.5%
-1.8%
487

50.5
1.9%
61.1
-1.5%
3.6%
0.7%
1.3%
-5312m
18.5%
530721m
15.2%
527347m
53374m
0.1%
2.0%
40.4
-12.7

Prev

-1.1%
0.5%
485
503
2.2%
565
-1.1%
4.0%
0.7%
1.3%
-51545m
9.9%
525022m
17.3%
526419m
-513598m
0.2%
2.1%
405
-15.3

504
48.3
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47.8
6.3%
4530
2.5%
4534
3.1%
477
15%
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2.3%
52.0
485
-0.4%
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m worse than mkt

Revised

1.9%
56.6
-0.6%
4.6%

o A oA o a_ o & ol A “ e & o o X ) € dd o o aw & ageo
Nunuatuitlifeindudiauenietmiulidaniaananniwe LLNZQQﬂ'}‘HuLﬂuﬂ’]iLﬂWﬁzLWﬂﬂit{ﬂ’ﬁutmlﬂlﬂﬂﬂY]LﬂEJ'J']JﬂGﬂUiJiHﬂLﬂ']u% iy

' A & A a vy oA a A a X A o & A o & o o
wpuwImsFaanaTwisalaanadule faldlddassudadannudaniale g Midedulasassmdailunaar nmsldiilamiwianenuatiud msinlads

Y a I & 4 . o & o % o a aa o 4w
TR UNAIN UNIAAINEA LLa:mimwmﬂmﬂmﬂ*mh'mgag‘lmwm'mauumﬂumsmvlﬂ‘l'ﬂmU;ﬁmamumwtamuanﬂu@auwua"uaaﬂimmgmm

%9 2

1 n3nH1AN 2568



Tisco

www.tisco.co.th

wisugno ingluifion .6, 228089MAIN1TB0REIAIVDINIALINT KAZMTHAN IKNIAYARINNITH

WA NITHIDDNAWBAIVLEIVLILAIA

Expenditure indicators 1\

%YoY, unless otherwise 18.5 2024 © Apr-25 mMay-25
15 specified” 19.2
10 8.0
5 1.4 18. 2.3
U S— T T T T T __‘
5
-10
-15
Private Consumption  Private Investment  Government Capital Exports (f.o.b.) Imports (f.o.b.) Foreign Tourist
Index Index Spending Arrivals® (mn persons)
Production indicators
%Yoy 2024 © Apr-25 mMay-25
10
Al 13 o 5.8
]
10 b
15 L
Agricultural Production Index Manufacturing Production Index Service Production Index
Note: 1\ Government capital spending excluding transfers.

Source: BoT, OAE, OIE, TISCO Economic Strategy Unit (TISCO ESU)
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TISCO Economic Strategy Unit (TISCO ESU)
Direct line: (66) 2633 6488

Email: esu@tisco.co.th

Disclaimer

The information, statements, forecasts and projections contained herein, including any expression of opinion, are based upon sources believed to be
reliable but their accuracy, completeness or correctness are not guaranteed. Expressions of opinion herein were arrived at after due and careful
consideration and they were based upon the best information then known to us, and in our opinion are fair and reasonable in the circumstances prevailing
at the time. Expressions of opinion contained herein are subject to change without notice. This document is not, and should not be construed as, an offer
or the solicitation of an offer to buy or sell any securities. TISCO and other companies in the TISCO Group and/or their officers, directors and employees
may have positions and may affect transactions in securities of companies mentioned herein and may also perform or seek to perform investment
banking services for these companies. No person is authorized to give any information or to make any representation not contained in this document and
any information or representation not contained in this document must not be relied upon as having been authorized by or on behalf of TISCO. This
document is for private circulation only and is not for publication in the press or elsewhere. TISCO accepts no liability whatsoever for any direct or
consequential loss arising from any use of this document or its content. The use of any information, statements forecasts and projections contained
herein shall be at the sole
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